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Evening Clinical Posting Schedule

Month of May 2025

DAY TIME RESIDENTS

Monday 6.30 PM – 8.30 РM Dr. Narendar Kumar

Tuesday 6.30 PM – 8.30 PM Dr. M.N.S.M Deepu

Wednesday 6.30 PM – 8.30 PM Dr.Govind S. Yadav

Thursday 6.30 PМ – 8.30 PM Dr. Akansha Chaudhary

Friday 6.30 PM – 8.30 PM Dr. Narendar Kumar
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T.S. MISRA
AR PRADOEŞH

DEPARTMENT OF PAEDIATRICS
P.G ACADEMIC ACTIVITY

MONTH OF MAY 2025

Date Day JRs Name Study Method Topic

05/5/25 Monday Dr. Rohan Wagh Seminar Surgical Disorders in
Neonates

07/5/25 Wednesday Dr. Kumar Sudhansh Long Case/ Case-
Presentation

08/5/25 Thursday Dr. Mansi

Suranglikar
1.Perinatal Asphyxia &

HIE

Guide

Dr. Saksham

Srivastava

Dr. Sudhanshu
Tiwari

Dr. Kamran

Ahmad

Dr. K. Srinivas

Reddy

Dr. M.N.S.M Deepu

Protocol

Long Case/Case -

Presentation

Long Case/Case-
Presentation

Protocol

2.Neonatal Seizures

3.Comatose Child

4.Status Epilepticus
Approach to a Child with

Headache

Approach to a child with

Acute Vision Loss

5.Raised ICP

09/5/25 Friday

12/5/25 Monday Dr. Narendar Kumar

14/5/25 Wednesday Dr. Santosh Kumar

Dr. A. Nitisha

15/5/25 Thursday Dr. Mehak Singh Seminar

16/5/25 Friday Dr. Govind S. Yadav Long Case / Case -

Presentation
19/5/25 Monday Dr. K. Sai Vineeth Seminar

21/5/25 Wednesday Dr. Rupal Pushkar Protocol

Dr. Mohd. Kamil
6.Acute Heart Failure

22/5/25 Thursday Dr. K. Srinivas
Reddy

Journal Club

23/5/25 Friday Dr. Raj Wardhan Long Case/Case-
Presentation

26/5/25 Monday Dr. L. Harsha

Vardhan

28/5/25 Wednesday Dr. A.Nitisha Protocol

Dr. Mansi Suranglikar
29/5/25 Thursday Dr. Akansha

Chaudhary
30/5/25 Friday Dr. Rupal Pushkar

Long Case/ Case -

Presentation

Journal Club

Seminar Epilepsy Syndrome

7.CPR

8.Acute Severe Asthma

Dr. Siddharth
Narain

Dr. Singh Bhawana
Komal

Dr. Saksham

Srivastava

Dr. Tribhuvanesh

Yadav
Dr. Kamran

Ahmad

Dr. Siddharth
Narain

Dr. Shubhanjali
Gopal

Dr. Tribhuvanesh

Yadav

Dr. Saksham

Srivastava

Dr. Singh Bhawana
Komal

Dr. Siddharth

Narain

Dr. Shubhanjali
Gopal

Dr. Saksham

Srivastava

Note -: If Any JR's Will be on leave the JR's who's on reliever take the Presentation on the same day.
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